

2013 Sunplus Consolidated Sales Breakdown

Unit:NT\$K

Consolidated Sales Breakdown									
Item/Month	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	1Q	Apr.	May	Jun.	2Q	1H
Net Sales	625,225	414,796	711,853	1,751,874	744,749	843,267	776,604	2,364,620	4,116,494
MoM/QoQ	3.58%	(33.66)%	71.62%	(6.27)%	4.62%	13.23%	(7.91)%	34.98%	/
YoY	37.48%	(23.92)%	(9.62)%	(2.00)%	(11.41)%	(2.26)%	(1.51)%	(5.11)%	(3.81)%
Item/Month	Jul.	Aug.	Sep.	3Q	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	4Q	2013 ytd
Net Sales	815,139	802,172	697,015	2,314,326	689,605	652,358	749,085	2,091,048	8,521,868
MoM/QoQ	4.96%	(1.59)%	(13.11)%	(2.13)%	(1.06)%	(5.40)%	14.83%	(9.65)%	/
YoY	(3.05)%	(5.86)%	(9.92)%	(6.18)%	3.42%	8.19%	25.01%	11.88%	(1.08)%